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2024/25 6th round, Match #29
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 12:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 29°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 4

«Victoria» Sumy

23 Karavashchenko Illia
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
38 Shushko Pavlo
34 Bulhakov Yehor
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
97 Demchenko Yehor
98 Zubkov Illia
88 Savin Anton
17 Petrenko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Yakubenko Mykyta
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
5 Zubkov Matvii
8 Melnychenko Ivan
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
11 Pudy Dmytro
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
6 Baidal Anton
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
16 Novotriasov Artur
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Korokhov Yevhen
29 Riabyi Artem
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
8 Palamar Ruslan
77 Mashtalir Serhii
10 Knysh Danylo
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
4 Kureliekh Valerii
19 Danyliuk Artem
18 Boiko Maksym
70 Chehlov Maksym
22 Shpyronok Artem
25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Yevpak Maksym
71 Yarosh Mykola

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #29
Wednesday, 11.09.2024, 12:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 29°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 4 «Victoria» Sumy
26' 45 Sasovskyi Maksym

29' 33 Ulianov Dmytro

33' 10 Knysh Danylo

45' 8 Palamar Ruslan

90 Bohdanov Andrii 45+3'

45+3' 77 Mashtalir Serhii

17 Petrenko Ivan 50'

61' 16 Novotriasov Artur
4 Kureliekh Valerii

61' 77 Mashtalir Serhii
19 Danyliuk Artem

61' 96 Nych Nazarii
15 Yevpak Maksym

98 Zubkov Illia
6 Baidal Anton 65'

88 Savin Anton
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro 65'

70' 11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
18 Boiko Maksym

90 Bohdanov Andrii
8 Melnychenko Ivan 76'

97 Demchenko Yehor
7 Bykovskyi Ihor 76'

76' 15 Yevpak Maksym

79' 8 Palamar Ruslan
25 Sharai Stanislav

82' 19 Danyliuk Artem
17 Petrenko Ivan

10 Mochevinskyi Ivan 85'
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